Position

Office Manager
IT

Office Clerk
Office Clerk
Office Clerk

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

SOAR Charter Academy
SOAR Charter Academy
SOAR Charter Academy
SOAR Charter Academy
SOAR Charter Academy

Department

Clerical, Technical
Clerical, Technical
Clerical, Technical
Clerical, Technical

Clerical, Technical

Total Wages

$42,840
$30,464
$28,500
$13,761

$2,522

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$12,487
$0
$15,136
$0
$0



