Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Office Manager		SOAR Charter Academy	Clerical, Technical	\$42,840	\$12,487
IT		SOAR Charter Academy	Clerical, Technical	\$30,464	\$0
Office Clerk		SOAR Charter Academy	Clerical, Technical	\$28,500	\$15,136
Office Clerk		SOAR Charter Academy	Clerical, Technical	\$13,761	\$0
Office Clerk		SOAR Charter Academy	Clerical, Technical	\$2,522	\$0